SECTIO
N
 B
CONNECTOR AND CABLE ACCESSORIES
CRIMP REDUCTION/ADAPTER SLEEVES
WIRE SIZE LARGER THAN CONTACT (SEE TABLE II)
PART NUMBER TABLE I
PART

 D
 A
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER 800 BR XX 1XX
SERIES
MATERIAL/
FINISH
07 - 30 MICRO INCHES GOLD OVER NICKEL
08 - 50 MICRO INCHES GOLD OVER NICKEL
10 - 10 MICRO INCHES GOLD OVER NICKEL
17 - SILVER OVER NICKEL
00 - NO FINISH
MATERIAL BRASS
BASIC PART
NUMBER
Email info@topflitecomponents.com       Web www.topflitecomponents.com
 Tel  1-800-219-2601       Open hours  Mon to Fri: 9:00 – 5:00
SE
CT
IO
N
 B
PART NUMBER TABLE I
PART
NUMBER
CRIMP CONTACT
WIRE BARREL SIZE
(AWG)
WIRE SIZE
(AWG)
WIRE SIZE
(MM)
A